Amphenol Information Communications and Commercial Products
Storage &
Server IO
MEETS SFF-TA-1002, GEN Z,
EDSFF AND OCP NIC 3.0
SPECIFICATIONS
Mini Cool Edge is a 0.60mm high density, high speed card

SS
IO
M
IN
IC
O
O
L0
51
9E
A4
PART NUMBERS
Description Part Numbers Gen Z EDSFF OCP NIC 3.0
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 56 signal pins, SMT, Vertical ME1005610101011 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 84 signal pins, SMT, Vertical ME1008410101011 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins, SMT, Vertical ME1014010101011 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 168 signal pins, SMT, Vertical ME1016810101011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 280 signal pins, SMT, Vertical ME1028040101011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 56 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 3.05mm ME1005610201011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 84 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 3.05mm ME1008410201011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 3.05mm ME1014010201011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 56 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 4.05mm ME1005610201031 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 84 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 4.05mm ME1008410201031 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 4.05mm ME1014010201031 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 168 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 4.05mm ME1016810201031 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 56 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 1.6mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1005613401101 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 56 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 2.36mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1005613401201 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 84 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 1.6mm PCB, 0.0mm offset MET008431401101 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 1.6mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1014013401101 ✓ ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 1.93mm PCB, -0.3mm offset ME1014013401311 ✓ ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 2.36mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1014013401201 ✓ ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 168 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 1.6mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1016813401101 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 168 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 1.93mm PCB, -0.3mm offset ME1016813401311 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 168 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 2.36mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1016813401201 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 168 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 2.6mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1016833400701 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 56 signal pins, 1x1, Press-fit, Orthogonal ME2005602311011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 56 signal pins, 1x4, Press-fit, Orthogonal ME2005602311041 ✓